TSZU52C2V0 - TSZU52C39
Small Signal Product
- Wide zener voltage range selection: 2.0V to 39V
- Designed for mounting on small surface
- Extremely thin / leadless package
- Halogen-free according to IEC 61249-2-21
MECHANICAL DATA
- Case: 0603

Taiwan Semiconductor
Small Signal Product
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING CODE
PACKING CODE
SUFFIX
DIM.
Unit (mm) Unit (inch)
Note 1: "xxx" defines voltage from 2.0V (TSZU52C2V0) to 39V (TSZU52C39)
EXAMPLE
EXAMPLE P/N
TSZU52C39 RGG
PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSION
0603
TSZU52Cxxx
(Note1, 2)
G 0603RG
RG G Green compound
PACKAGE PACKING
4K / 7" Reel
PACKING CODE
PACKING CODE
SUFFIX
DESCRIPTION
Small Signal Product
assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors or inaccuracies.
Information contained herein is intended to provide a product description only. No license, express or implied, to
any intellectual property rights is granted by this document. Except as provided in TSC's terms and conditions of
sale for such products, TSC assumes no liability whatsoever, and disclaims any express or implied warranty,
relating to sale and/or use of TSC products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright, or other intellectual property right.
The products shown herein are not designed for use in medical, life-saving, or life-sustaining applications.
Customers using or selling these products for use in such applications do so at their own risk and agree to fully
indemnify TSC for any damages resulting from such improper use or sale.
Version: F1601
TSZU52C2V0 - TSZU52C39
Taiwan Semiconductor
Notice
Specifications of the products displayed herein are subject to change without notice. TSC or anyone on its behalf,
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Taiwan Semiconductor:
  TSZU52C2V0  TSZU52C10  TSZU52C11  TSZU52C12  TSZU52C13  TSZU52C15  TSZU52C16  TSZU52C18
TSZU52C20  TSZU52C24  TSZU52C27  TSZU52C2V2  TSZU52C2V4  TSZU52C2V7  TSZU52C3  TSZU52C30
TSZU52C33  TSZU52C36  TSZU52C39  TSZU52C3V3  TSZU52C3V6  TSZU52C3V9  TSZU52C4V3  TSZU52C4V7
TSZU52C5V1  TSZU52C5V6  TSZU52C6V2  TSZU52C6V8  TSZU52C7V5  TSZU52C8V2  TSZU52C9V1
TSZU52C22 RZ  TSZU52C3V0 RZ  TSZU52C10 RG  TSZU52C11 RG  TSZU52C12 RG  TSZU52C13 RG
TSZU52C15 RG  TSZU52C16 RG  TSZU52C18 RG  TSZU52C20 RG  TSZU52C22 RG  TSZU52C24 RG  TSZU52C27
RG  TSZU52C2V0 RG  TSZU52C2V2 RG  TSZU52C2V4 RG  TSZU52C2V7 RG  TSZU52C30 RG  TSZU52C33 RG
TSZU52C36 RG  TSZU52C39 RG  TSZU52C3V0 RG  TSZU52C3V3 RG  TSZU52C3V6 RG  TSZU52C3V9 RG
TSZU52C4V3 RG  TSZU52C4V7 RG  TSZU52C4V7 RGG  TSZU52C5V1 RG  TSZU52C5V6 RG  TSZU52C6V2 RG
TSZU52C6V8 RG  TSZU52C7V5 RG  TSZU52C8V2 RG  TSZU52C9V1 RG  TSZU52C22 RGG  TSZU52C39 RGG
TSZU52C7V5 RGG  TSZU52C2V7 RGG  TSZU52C5V6 RGG  TSZU52C3V6 RGG  TSZU52C2V2 RGG  TSZU52C8V2
RGG  TSZU52C3V0 RGG  TSZU52C12 RGG  TSZU52C5V1 RGG  TSZU52C33 RGG  TSZU52C3V3 RGG
TSZU52C9V1 RGG  TSZU52C36 RGG  TSZU52C6V8 RGG  TSZU52C2V0 RGG  TSZU52C6V2 RGG  TSZU52C27
RGG  TSZU52C10 RGG  TSZU52C24 RGG  TSZU52C3V9 RGG  TSZU52C18 RGG  TSZU52C15 RGG  TSZU52C13
RGG  TSZU52C2V4 RGG  TSZU52C16 RGG  TSZU52C30 RGG  TSZU52C20 RGG  TSZU52C11 RGG
TSZU52C4V3 RGG